PRE-SUB SIGN IN SHEET

Project Name and Number

RFP #300-11-24

Company Name

RFP Answering Services Authority Wide

Company Address

Date Issued
April 22, 2024

Phone Number

Fax Number

Due Date:
May 14, 2024 at 11:00 AM

Pre Sub Meeting

EMail

May 2, 2024 at 11:00 AM

Representative

HACP

412 Boulevard of the
Allies, 6™ Floor
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

412-643-2869

412-456-5007

Anna.jasim@hacp.org

Anna Jasim

HACP

412 Boulevard of the
Allies, 6™ Floor
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

412-643-2766

412-456-5007

kathleen.obringer@hacp.org

Kathleen Obringer

HACP

412 Boulevard of the
Allies, 6™ Floor
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

412-643-2768

412-456-5007

Renelda.colvin@hacp.org

Renelda Colvin

HACP

2305 Bedford Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

412-643-2761

Lloyd.wilson@hacp.org

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr.

HACP

201 Kirkpatrick Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

412-643-2743

Courtnay.bryson@hacp.org

Courtnay Bryson
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PRE-SUB SIGN IN SHEET

Project Name and Number Date Issued Due Date: Pre Sub Meeting

RFP Answering Services Authority Wide April 22, 2024 May 14, 2024 at 11:00 AM May 2, 2024 at 11:00 AM
RFP #300-11-24

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative
Direct Interactions 701 5 Avenue, 833-972-4162 Sydney.fancher@directinterac Sydney Fancher
Suite 4250 tions.com

Seattle, WA 98104

PA 211 Southwest

(United Way of 1250 Penn Avenue 412-456-6781 Meg.Hillmann@UnitedWayS Meg Hillmann
Southwestern Pittsburgh, PA 15222 WPA.org

Pennsylvania)

301 Grant Street,
MAP Suite 4300 800-746-1347 imiller@mapcommunications. Jodi Miller
Communications Pittsburgh, PA 15219 412-577-4045 com

1401 E Broward Blvd.,

Gilson Housing Suite 101 954-361-2824 Marilyn@agilsonhousingpartne Marilyn Tomas
Partners Fort Lauderdale, rs.com
FL 33301

American Personnel 3607 Rosemont Ave.,
Managers & Suite 201 717-516-8094 agingrich@apmci.com Amy Gingrich
Consultants, INC Camp Hill, PA 17011
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PRE-SUB SIGN IN SHEET

Project Name and Number

RFP #300-11-24

Company Name

RFP Answering Services Authority Wide

Company Address

Date Issued
April 22, 2024

Phone Number

Due Date:

May 14, 2024 at 11:00 AM

Fax Number EMail

Pre Sub Meeting

May 2, 2024 at 11:00 AM

Representative

Samet LLC 307-660-5553 mhamedsamet@sametlic.com Ahmed Samet
Wilkins Valley 21 North Broad Street,
Administrative Suite E 540-551-4565 sonya@valleyadmins.com Sonya Wilkins
Services Luray, VA 22835
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mailto:sonya@valleyadmins.com

